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TABLE No. 4—continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote
No.

Item
No. Nameof Work. County. Electorate

Net Kxponditure
for the Year endej
31st March, 1907.

.00 67
69
70
72
77
78
79
81
82
83
84

Tourist Roads, etc.—continued.
Westl&nd Road District—continued.

Kanieri Lake Road
Kaniori Lake South Road
Kokatahi to Hokitika Gorge
Mahinapua and South Greeks (Lake Mahinapua) ..
Waiho to Cooks (Inland Road)
Waiho Glacier Tracks
Waiho River Foot- bridge
Wataroa Foot-bridge
Wataroa Valley
Whitcombe Valley
Will's Bridge ..

Westland Westland
£ s. d.
70 1 0

510 8 7
199 12 2
61 6 8
99 10 4
29 3 1

358 13 5
100 11 1
98 7 6

146 9 0
170 13 6

Total—Westland £3,310 15 8

85
86
87
89
90
91

Cantebbuey Road District—
Culverden to Hanmer
Hanmer Curling Pond Road and Bush Gully Track
Hanmer Village
Fairlie to Mount Cook (bridges)
Mount Cook and Glaciers
Pukaki to Mount Cook

Amuri

Mackenzie

Hurunui

Waitaki '.'.
675 10 1
50 0 0

200 0 0
2,677 7 6

95 15 6
428 11 3

Total—Canterbury £4,127 4 4

93
94
95
96
97
98

102
104
105
110
111

Otago Road District—
Albert Burn to Wilkin River
Arthur's Point to Skipper's
Ben Lomond
Dart River to Bridge, Routeburn Valley
Glendhu Peninsula to Mount Aspiring
Glenorchy to Routeburn
Queenstown to Glenorchy
Routeburn Hut to Lake Harris Saddle
Routeburn Hut to right-hand branch Snowflelds ..
Opito Blowhole (Woodland District)
South Molyneux Pilot-station to Kaka Point

Lake Wakatipu 80 16 0
50 0 0

500 0 0
350 0 0

40 0 0
86 10 0

141 9 i
100 0 0
49 18 4
64 15 1

8 14 0
Clutha Clutha .. '.'.

Total—Otago £1,472 2 9

112
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
128
129
130

Southland Road Disteict—
Te Anau to Sutherland Falls
Manapouri to Flaxy Creek
Mararoa Bridge ..
MoS8burn to Te Anau, via Manapouri
Dundee Street
Half-moon Bay Wharf and approach
Half-moon Bay Wharf Shelter-shed
Harold's Bay to Peterson's Corner
Horse-shoe Bay, Back Road
Lonneker's Beach to Baok Beaoh
Neck Road
Ryan's Creek Junction
Singer Road (Half-moon Bay)
Stewart Island roads and tracks

Wallace and Lake..
Wallace

Stewart Island

Wakatipu
Wallaoe

Awarua

245 1 1
149 5 0
299 17 9
122 2 3
100 0 0
50 4 3

100 0 0
100 0 0
200 0 0
100 0 0
150 0 0
150 0 0
150 0 0
400 0 0

Total—Southland .. £2,316 10 4

General—
Works not specifically provided for132 177 8 4

Vote No. 106—Total for 1906-7 £21,503 11 3
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Maintenance op Roads, etc.
Auckland Road District—

Great North Road (Awanui to Warkworth, via
Hukerenui, Waipu, and Wellsford)

Mangonui, Whanga-
roa, Bay ofIslands,
Whangarei, Ota-
matea,andRodney

Bay ofIslands, Mars-
den, and Kaipara

2,197 17 6

Te Kuiti Road Disteict—
Te Kuiti to Mokau Waitomo and Awa-

kino
Egmont 997 0 8

Rotoeua Road District—
Tauranga to Runanga Tauranga, Rotorua,

and East Taupo
Bay of Plenty 653 3 2

Hawke's Bay Road District—
Runanga to Pohue Hawke's Bay and

Wairoa
Hawke's Bay 795 17 11

Taeanaki Road District—
Mokau to Uruti
Ohura (south of Paorae Stream)

Clifton
Stratford and Clifton

Egmont
Patea and Egmont

377 4 5
1,651 9 8

Total—Taranaki .. ., ,, • « 2,028 U I
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