28

TABLE NO. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the NET EXPENDITURE on ROADS, &c.-continued.

Vote No.	Item No.	Name of Work.	County.		Electorate	Net Expenditure for the Year ended 31st March, 1907.	
···	-	TOURIST ROADS, ETCcontinue	<i>d</i> .	· .			-
		WESTLAND ROAD DISTRICT-continued.					£ s. d.
106	67	Kanieri Lake Road	••	Westland	••	Westland	
	69	Kanieri Lake South Road	••	"	••		
	70	Kokatabi to Hokitika Gorge		"	• •	<i>"</i> · · ·	
	72	Mahinapua and South Creeks (Lake Mal		"	••	"	
	77	Waiho to Cooks (Inland Road)		"	••		
	78	Waiho Glacier Tracks	••	"	••	"	
1	79	Waiho River Foot bridge		"	••		
	81	Wataroa Foot-bridge		"	••	// ·:	100 11 1
[82	Wataroa Valley		"	••		98 7 6 146 9 0
	83	Whitcombe Valley		"	••	"	140 9 0
	84	Will's Bridge	••	"	••	"	110 15 0
		Total—Westland		••			£3,310 15 8
		CANTERBURY ROAD DISTRICT-					
	85	Culverden to Hanmer		Amuri	••	Hurunui	675 10 1
1	86	Hanmer Curling Pond Road and Bush G	ully Track	"	• •		FO 0 0
	87	Hanmer Village					200 0 0
Í	89	Fairlie to Mount Cook (bridges)	••	Mackenzie	••	Waitaki	2,677 7 6
	90	Mount Cook and Glaciers		"	••	"	95 15 6
	91	Pukaki to Mount Cook	••		••	/	428 11 3
						ļ	04.107.4
		Total—Canterbury	••	••		••	£4,127 4 4
		OTAGO ROAD DISTRICT-					
	93	Albert Burn to Wilkin River		Lake		Wakatipu	80 16 0
1	94	Arthur's Point to Skipper's		"••	••		
ļ	95	Ben Lomond	••	" ••	••	"	500 0 0
	96	Dart River to Bridge, Routeburn Valley	••	"	••	["	350 0 0
	97	Glendhu Peninsula to Mount Aspiring	••	" ••	••	,	
	98	Glenorchy to Routeburn	••	" ••	••	· " · ·	86 10 0
	102	Queenstown to Glenorchy	••		••) " · · ·	
	104	Routeburn Hut to Lake Harris Saddle		"	••	<i>"</i> ···	
Ì	105	Routeburn Hut to right-hand branch Sn		Clutha	••	Clutha	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	110 111	Opito Blowhole (Woodland District) South Molyneux Pilot station to Kaka P	oint	Olutine	••		8 14 0
	111	South Moryheux I not Beautin to Maka I		"	••		
.		Total—Otago	••	••		••	£1,472 2 9
i		SOUTHLAND ROAD DISTRICT-				ļ	
	112	Te Anau to Sutherland Falls		Wallace and Lak	e	Wakatipu	245 1 1
	117	Manapouri to Flaxy Creek		Wallace		1 877 11 7	149 5 0
	118	Mararoa Bridge	••	"			299 17 9
1	119	Mossburn to Te Anau, via Manapouri	•	0			122 2 3
	120	Dundee Street	••	Stewart Island	••	Awarua	100 0 0
[121	Half-moon Bay Wharf and approach		"	••	"	50 4 3
]	122	Half-moon Bay Wharf Shelter-shed		"	••	" · ·	100 0 0
	123	Harold's Bay to Peterson's Corner	••	"	••	"	100 0 0
	124	Horse-shoe Bay, Back Road		"	••		200 0 0
	126	Lonneker's Beach to Back Beach		"	••		
	127	Neck Road	••	"	••		$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
1	128	Ryan's Creek Junction	••	"	••		
-	129 130	Stewart Island roads and tracks	••	"	••	**	400 0 0
	190	NUCTION ISTATIC LOADS AND UTGORD	• •	"	••	"	
		Total-Southland	••	••		••	£2,316 10 4
		General-					
	132	Works not specifically provided for					177 8 4
		Vote No. 106-Total for 1906-7	••	••			£21,503 11 3
		CONSOLIDATED FUND.					
21	1	MAINTENANCE OF ROADS, ETC				1	
	-	AUCKLAND ROAD DISTRICT-]	
		Great North Road (Awanui to Wark	worth, via			Bay of Islands, Mars-	
	1	Hukerenui, Waipu, and Wellsford)		roa, Bay of Islar		den, and Kaipara	
				Whangarei, C			
		M- Karm Dave Dramage		matea, and Rod	ney		1
		TE KUITI ROAD DISTRICT-		Waitema		Famort	0.07 0 0
		Te Kuiti to Mokau	••	Waitomo and A kino	wa-	Egmont	997 0 8
		ROTORUA ROAD DISTRICT-		DIIIA			
		Tauranga to Runanga		Tauranga, Rotor	119	Bay of Plenty	653 3 2
		Taaranga to runanga	••	and East Taup		way of LIGHTY	000 0 2
		HAWKE'S BAY ROAD DISTRICT-		and more rough	-		
		Runanga to Pohue		Hawke's Bay a	and	Hawke's Bay	795 17 11
				Wairoa			
1		TARANAKI ROAD DISTRICT-					1
÷		Mokau to Uruti		Clifton	••	Egmont	377 4 5
		Ohura (south of Paorae Stream)			ton	Patea and Egmont	
		, , ,					
	I	Total—Taranaki	11	••			2,028 14 1

, T